
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 6, 6 sarjaa am (06.02.2020-09.02.2020)
Valvoja:Kaisat

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 1094 24 210
2 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1088 23 198
3 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1087 22 245
4 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1084 22 194
5 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1055 20 170
6 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1054 13 200
7 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1044 19 184
8 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1038 23 197
9 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1023 19 215

10 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 993 15 161
11 Nuttunen Anne TKN C Turku 963 14 183
12 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 958 16 175
13 Rostedt Elina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 955 12 166
14 Noponen Kristiina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 941 14 163
15 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 932 13 145
16 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 901 17 141
17 Dahl Helena TKN D Turku 900 14 198
18 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 889 13 133
19 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 867 7 170
20 Mäkelä Maija Kaisat-Turku D Turku 859 9 156
21 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 852 12 135
22 Laakso Helena TKN D Turku 803 11 138
23 Roininen Teija TuSKa D Turku 664 8 129
24 Lehtonen Kirsti R-4 D Turku 632 7 104

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 6, 6 sarjaa am (06.02.2020-09.02.2020)
Valvoja:Kaisat

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas B Turku 1212 31 178
2 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1201 30 187
3 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1196 32 180
4 Varjonen Lasse SC B Turku 1175 31 213
5 Pitkänen Lasse TuUL B Turku 1170 23 236
6 Aarnio Arto SC B Turku 1164 36 178
7 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 1133 21 173
8 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1125 27 180
9 Ojanen Jarmo Ratas B Turku 1102 25 151

10 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 1094 24 210
11 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1088 23 198
12 Rantanen Jorma TuWe C Turku 1088 21 163
13 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1087 22 245



14 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS B Turku 1067 24 210
15 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1055 20 170
16 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1054 13 200
17 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1050 30 195
18 Nenonen Matti R-4 C Turku 1040 18 178
19 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1038 23 197
20 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1023 19 215
21 Lämsä Veikko R-4 B Turku 1020 18 163
22 Ääri Eino R-4 C Turku 1015 14 171
23 Virkkala Seppo TPS C Turku 995 25 162
24 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 993 15 161
25 Silvander Jan-Erik R-4 B Turku 986 15 179
26 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 984 17 157
27 Nuttunen Anne TKN C Turku 963 14 183
28 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 958 16 175
29 Uuttu Martti TuWe C Turku 956 17 137
30 Rostedt Elina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 955 12 166
31 Noponen Kristiina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 941 14 163
32 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 932 13 145
33 Laiho Raine Rkm-Turku C Turku 929 15 159
34 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 901 17 141
35 Dahl Helena TKN D Turku 900 14 198
36 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 889 13 133
37 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 867 7 170
38 Mäkelä Maija Kaisat-Turku D Turku 859 9 156
39 Vähäsalo Juhani Ratas D Turku 853 10 146
40 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 852 12 135
41 Malmlund Erkki Ratas D Turku 840 12 186
42 Laakso Helena TKN D Turku 803 11 138
43 Rostedt Aatos K-29 C Turku 772 10 154


